
  
   Première journée des avenirs du 28 

 VOVES
 14 décembre 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  COLLIGNON Clotilde  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  41.80  448 pts 
 2.  FLOHIC Lisa  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  45.80  301 pts 
 3.  CORDERY Tiphaine  2006  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  46.55  277 pts 
 4.  LAUMAILLER Marion  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  48.29  225 pts 
 5.  LE LAN Annael  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  52.96  111 pts 
 6.  GERIN Eléa  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  57.09  44 pts 
 7.  BALSSA Ambre  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  59.73  17 pts 
 8.  BERCHER Marie  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:05.90  1 pt 
 9.  PAILLER Clemence  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:07.29  1 pt 

 10.  BIGUEREAU Maelle  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:12.56  1 pt 
 11.  SADORGE Sarah  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:14.78  1 pt 
 12.  ELOIDIIN Madysson  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:24.17  1 pt 
 ---  BOUAKLINE Hanna  2006  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  FAUCHER Eve  2005  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  FLOHIC Lisa  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  49.27  384 pts 
 2.  CORDERY Tiphaine  2006  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  51.91  300 pts 
 3.  RAMMAL Nour  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  59.02  125 pts 
 4.  BALSSA Ambre  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:00.19  104 pts 
 5.  LE LAN Annael  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:00.48  99 pts 
 6.  SADORGE Sarah  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:03.66  52 pts 
 7.  MASSE Maud  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:05.12  35 pts 
 8.  COURSON Noémie  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:06.73  21 pts 
 9.  CHAUDET Lauriane  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:09.40  5 pts 

 10.  ELOIDIIN Madysson  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:10.64  1 pt 
 11.  BIGUEREAU Maelle  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:12.47  1 pt 
 12.  BERCHER Marie  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:15.67  1 pt 
 13.  FILALI Nelya  2005  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:18.64  1 pt 
 14.  RUELLO Alix  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:21.37  1 pt 
 15.  KONONOVA Kira  2006  RUS  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:22.60  1 pt 
 16.  DUVAL Cécilia  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:23.01  1 pt 
 17.  PAILLER Clemence  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:26.06  1 pt 
 18.  SERREAU Delia  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:35.84  1 pt 
 19.  FARAULT Laure  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:55.34  1 pt 
 ---  ULYSSE Louane  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  COLLIGNON Clotilde  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  55.10  402 pts 
 2.  FERRON Floriane  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  55.25  397 pts 
 3.  RAMMAL Nour  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  58.88  300 pts 
 4.  MURGIA Lou-Anne  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  59.25  291 pts 
 5.  GERIN Eléa  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  59.68  281 pts 
 6.  RUELLO Alix  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:14.45  38 pts 
 7.  MASSE Maud  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:23.34  1 pt 
 8.  COURSON Noémie  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:28.36  1 pt 
 ---  BOUAKLINE Hanna  2006  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  FAUCHER Eve  2005  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  ULYSSE Louane  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  FERRON Floriane  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  54.64  173 pts 
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   Première journée des avenirs du 28 
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 14 décembre 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Série : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 2.  LAUMAILLER Marion  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  57.95  107 pts 
 3.  MURGIA Lou-Anne  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:01.17  57 pts 
 4.  CHAUDET Lauriane  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:31.38  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  BEAUGER Martin  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  40.94  285 pts 
 2.  ALBOUY Brian  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  52.10  27 pts 
 3.  MARTINS Carlino  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  52.73  20 pts 
 4.  GUILLOTIN Eliott  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  59.85  1 pt 
 5.  SEVIN ALLOUET Raphael  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:02.92  1 pt 
 6.  PIEDVACHE-BRENOT Malone  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:08.09  1 pt 
 7.  NOTREAMI Manolo  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:11.92  1 pt 
 8.  MERLIN Elyo  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:19.03  1 pt 
 9.  DEJOIE Maxence  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:21.51  1 pt 

 10.  HELIER Raphael  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:22.61  1 pt 
 11.  FONTAINE Guillaume  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:29.11  1 pt 
 12.  VIRY Mathis  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:30.46  1 pt 
 13.  GUILLOUX Thomas  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:42.38  1 pt 
 ---  BECHE Noah  2005  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  DNS dec 
 ---  CADONNA Lucas  2005  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  DRINE Kiyan  2006  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  HAMMI Yassir  2004  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  LECLAIR Ange  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  PARMENTIER Benjamin  2005  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  RAKOTOHARINANDRASANA Hajaniaina  2005  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  MARTINS Carlino  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:00.62  24 pts 
 2.  SBARDELLA Tom  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:05.53  1 pt 
 3.  ALBOUY Brian  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:06.72  1 pt 
 4.  GUILLOTIN Eliott  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:07.11  1 pt 
 5.  NOTREAMI Manolo  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:07.51  1 pt 
 6.  FONTAINE Guillaume  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:07.73  1 pt 
 7.  MERLIN Elyo  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:09.30  1 pt 
 8.  PIEDVACHE-BRENOT Malone  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:13.92  1 pt 
 9.  SEVIN ALLOUET Raphael  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:13.98  1 pt 

 10.  DEJOIE Maxence  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:15.76  1 pt 
 11.  GUILLOUX Thomas  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:16.42  1 pt 
 12.  HOEHR Corentin  2006  FRA  CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU  1:17.23  1 pt 
 13.  TODOROVIC-LE BOURHIS Yanis  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:17.36  1 pt 
 14.  MARECHAL Ugo  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:25.35  1 pt 
 15.  HELIER Raphael  2006  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:26.42  1 pt 
 ---  BECHE Noah  2005  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  DNS dec 
 ---  BERTIN Raphael  2006  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  CADONNA Lucas  2005  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  DRINE Kiyan  2006  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  LUCAS Christophe  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  MADREL Evan  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  VIRY Mathis  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:26.89  1 pt 
 2.  HOEHR Corentin  2006  FRA  CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU  1:32.80  1 pt 
 3.  MARECHAL Ugo  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:36.19  1 pt 
 ---  BERTIN Raphael  2006  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
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(Suite) Série : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 ---  HAMMI Yassir  2004  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  LECLAIR Ange  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  MADREL Evan  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  PARMENTIER Benjamin  2005  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  RAKOTOHARINANDRASANA Hajaniaina  2005  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 14/12/2014 - R1]

 1.  BEAUGER Martin  2006  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  54.07  96 pts 
 2.  SBARDELLA Tom  2006  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:32.35  1 pt 
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